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S3 Enterprise Group s3enterprisegroup.com Chad Numerick quotes@studio3mi.com 616-772-5244 3252 88TH Ave
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

ANTIBACTERIAL TRAY TABLES

Lakeshore  
Merchandising Intl lakeshoremerchandisers.com Clint

Modrzejewski purchasing@lakeshoremerchandisers.com 616-638-8637 14447 Cleveland St.
Spring Lake, 49456 Kent

CLAMSHELLS

3D Printed Parts 3dprintedparts.com Mike McLean mike@3dprintedparts.com  616-516-3074  4355 Airwest Drive SE
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Byrne Electric byrne.com Martin Stemen StemenM@byrne.com 616-401-5776 320 Byrne Industrial Dr
Rockford, 49342 Kent

Extol extolinc.com Jason Dornbos jason.dornbos@extolinc.com 616-259-5689 651 Case Karsten Dr
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

Oh Hello Printing ohhellobranding.com Alex Benda alex@ohhellobranding.com 616-631-3040 40 Monroe Center St NW #103
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

COMFORT STRAP FOR MASKS

BlueWater Technologies bluewatertech.com Braden Graham bgraham@bluewatertech.com 616-591-4902 4245 44th Street S.E 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

DIGITAL SIGNAGE

Bio Solutions biosolutionsllc.com Mark Lackner mj.lackner@biosolutionsllc.com 616-844-3485 1800 Industrial Park Dr
Grand Haven, 49417 Ottawa

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616.226.8140
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

DISINFECTING SOLUTION
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3D Printed Parts 3dprintedparts.com Mike McLean mike@3dprintedparts.com  616-516-3074  4355 Airwest Drive SE
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

AC Sewing acsewing.com Jim Valkema jim.acsewing@gmail.com 616-248-4723
269-355-2717

955 Godfrey Ave SW
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

Canvas King canvaskingandco.com Jennifer
Tompkins jen@canvaskingandco.com 616-337-4042 16506 144th Ave.

Spring Lake, 49456 Ottawa

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Contrast Applied  
Engineering Solutions contrastengineering.com Mike Sneller mikesneller@contrastengineering.com 616-862-6100 223 144th Ave. 

Caledonia, 49316 Kent

Diamond Engineering diamondegninc.com Steve
Brangwyn Steveb@diamondenginc.com

Duro-Last duro-last.com Dan Ervin dervin@duro-last.com 989-758-1082 

Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

Flow-Rite flow-rite.com Beth Beld jay.garside@jaccp.com 269-679-3301 12611 US HWY 131
Dowagiac, 49047 Cass

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 OTTAWA AVE 
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

JAC Custom Pouches, Inc jaccp.com Jay Garside jay.garside@jaccp.com 269-679-3301 12611 US HWY 131
Dowagiac, 49047 Cass

Kindel Furniture kindelfurniture.com Denny
Patterson dpatterson@kindelfurniture.com 4047 Eastern Ave SE

Grand Rapids, 49508 Kent

KMS Designs Inc theecodryer.com Karen Smoots karen@theecodryer.com 269-808-0692 2934 Woodhams Ave
Portage, 49002 Kalamazoo

Ladder 34 ladder34.com Lance Korhorn lance@ladder34.com 616-723-2486 4980 Kendrick St SE
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Munger Technologies Carrie Munger MungerTech@hughes.net 616-485-8718 Kent

Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

FACE MASKS

Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

Great Lakes Chemical glcompanies.com Charles Holley cholley@glcompanies.com 616-591-8850 616 W. Centre Ave
Portage, 49024 Kalamazoo

One Ethanol oneethanol.com Mike Petersen mike@frugthavenfarm.com 8700 Conservancy Dr NE
Ada, 49301 Kent

DISINFECTING SOLUTION (CONT.)
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FACE SHIELDS

3D Printed Parts 3dprintedparts.com Mike McLean mike@3dprintedparts.com  616-516-3074  4355 Airwest Drive SE
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Belmont Engineered  
Plastics beplastics.com Jody Craig jcraig@beplastics.com 616-784-6200

616-402-4168
5801 Safety Drive
Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

BlueWater Technologies Bluewatertech.com Braden Graham bgraham@bluewatertech.com 616-591-4902 4245 44th Street S.E 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Byrne Electric byrne.com Martin Stemen StemenM@byrne.com 616-401-5776 320 Byrne Industrial Dr
Rockford, 49341 Kent

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Derby Fabricating derbyfab.com Dennis Chema dchema@derbyfab.com 248-762-9597 687 Byrne Industrial Dr
Rockford, 49341 Kent

Display Pack displaypack.com Ken Schauss kschauss@displaypack.com 616-574-6242
603-833-3756

650 West St
Cedar Springs, 49319 Kent

Extol extolinc.com Jason Dornbos jason.dornbos@extolinc.com 616-259-5689 651 Case Karsten Dr
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

HexArmor hexarmor.com David Huisman david.huisman@hexarmor.com 616-581-3201 640 Leffingwell Ave NE
Grand Rapids, 49505 Kent

Hybrid Machining hybridmachining.com Timothy DuMez tim@hybridmachining.com 616-834-1557 4518 128th Ave
Holland, 49424 Ottawa

Kent Manufacturing kent-mfg.com Aaron Sanders aarons@kent-mfg.com 616-389-1589 200 Oak Industrial Dr. NE
Grand Rapids, 49505 Kent

Keystone Solutions Group keystone-pd.com Jim Medsker jim.medsker@keystone-pd.com 269-217-3109 6387 Technology Ave., Suite F
Kalamazoo, 49009 Kalamazoo
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Public Thread publicthread.co Janay Brower janay@publicthread.co 616-745-1222 1405 Buchanan Ave SW
Grand Rapids, 49507 Kent

Racemark PPE racemark.com Emily Bailey ebailey@racemark.com 917-647-8094 1711 Hwy 41 South
Calhoun, Georgia 30701

Rapid-Line rapid-line.com Ben
Bevers-Rios bbevers-rios@rapid-line.com 616-530-0061 x1307

616-204-6691
1475 Gezon Parkway SW
Grand Rapids, 49509 Kent

S3 Enterprise Group s3enterprisegroup.com Chad Numerick quotes@studio3mi.com 616-772-5244 3252 88TH Ave
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

Sports Addix addixgear.com Steve Dean steve@addixgear.com 616-987-3364
810-247-5858

13565 Grand River Dr. SE
Lowell, 49331 Kent

VentureSource venture-source.com Jack Lindsay Jack.Lindsay@venture-source.com 810-441-8352 201 W Washington Ave #220
Zeeland, 49464 Kent

Winners Brand winnersbrand.com Jennifer Isreals clientservices@winnersbrand.com 616-656-1154 5090 Kendrick Court SE
Grand Rapids, 49512 Kent

Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County

Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County
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HexArmor hexarmor.com David Huisman david.huisman@hexarmor.com 616-581-3201 640 Leffingwell Ave NE
Grand Rapids, 49505 Kent

Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

GOGGLES

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140  
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 Ottawa Ave 
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Winners Brand winnersbrand.com Jennifer Isreals clientservices@winnersbrand.com 616-656-1154 5090 Kendrick Court SE
Grand Rapids, 49512 Kent

Racemark PPE racemark.com Emily Bailey ebailey@racemark.com 917-647-8094 1711 Hwy 41 South
Calhoun, Georgia 30701

GLOVES
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Machine Star LLC machinestar.com Brant Hendler sales@machine-star.com 616-245-6400
616-443-4017

4674 Clay Ave. Suite D. 
Grand Rapids, 49508 Kent

Munger Technologies Carrie Munger MungerTech@hughes.net 616-485-8718 Kent

Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Primera Plastics primera-inc.com Bambi
Hollingsworth bhollingsworth@primera-inc.com 616-748-6284

616-648-6626
3424 Production Court
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

Rapid-Line rapid-line.com Ben
Bevers-Rios bbevers-rios@rapid-line.com 616-530-0061 x1307

616-204-6691
1475 Gezon Parkway SW
Grand Rapids, 49509 Kent

Reed City Group derbyfab.com Thomas Miller tmiller@reedcitygroup.com 231-832-7500 603 E Church St
Reed City, 49677 Osceola

S3 Enterprise Group reedcitygroup.com Chad Numerick quotes@studio3mi.com 616-772-5244 3252 88TH Ave
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

Total Plastics totalplastics.com Ben Berrington berrington.b@totalplastics.com 616-581-5249 1652 Gezon Parkway
Wyoming, 49519 Kent

Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County
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Amercian Chemical  
Solutions

americanchemicalsolutions.
com Todd Zahn info@americanchemicalsoltions.com 231-655-5841 1221 E. Barney Ave.

Muskegon, 49444 Muskegon

Bier Distillery bierdistillery.com Joel Bierling HandSanitizer@BierDistillery.com 616-888-9746 5295 West River Dr NE
Comstock Park, 49321 Kent

Brenner Oil brenneroil.com Joe
Stefanovsky joes@brenneroil.com 616-405-5243 12948 Quincy Street

Holland, 49424 Ottawa

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140  
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Dykehouse Company dykehousecompany.com Eric 
Walachovic Eric@dykehousecompany.com 616-842-3591

616-402-4041
18438 171st Ave
Grand Haven, 49456 Ottawa

Great Lakes Chemical glcompanies.com Charles Holley cholley@glcompanies.com 616-591-8850 616 W. Centre Ave
Portage, 49024 Kalamazoo

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 OTTAWA AVE 
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

Haviland Enterprises havilandusa.com Brian Shone brians@havilandusa.com 616-364-1111 421 Ann St. NW
Grand Rapids, 49504 Kent

Long Road Distillers longroaddistillers.com Kyle VanStrein kyle@longroaddistillers.com 269-377-5489 537 Leonard Street NW
Grand Rapids, 49504 Kent

One Ethanol oneethanol.com Mike Petersen mike@frugthavenfarm.com 8701 Conservancy Dr NE
Ada, 49301 Kent

Racemark PPE racemark.com Emily Bailey ebailey@racemark.com 917-647-8094 1711 Hwy 41 South
Calhoun, Georgia 30701

Southern Lithoplate slp.com Robin Jones rjones@slp.com 800-638-7990 4150 Danvers Ct. SE
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

HAND SANITIZER

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140  
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Duro-Last duro-last.com Dan Ervin dervin@duro-last.com 989-758-1082 

GOWNS - ISOLATION

AC Sewing acsewing.com Jim Valkema jim.acsewing@gmail.com 616-248-4723
269-355-2717

955 Godfrey Ave SW
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

JAC Custom Pouches, Inc jaccp.com Jay Garside jay.garside@jaccp.com 269-679-3301 12611 US HWY 131
Dowagiac, 49047 Cass

GOWNS - FABRIC
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Duro-Last duro-last.com Dan Ervin dervin@duro-last.com 989-758-1082 

Machine Star LLC machinestar.com Brant Hendler sales@machine-star.com 616-245-6400
616-443-4017

4674 Clay Ave. Suite D. 
Grand Rapids, 49508 Kent

S3 Enterprise Group s3enterprisegroup.com Chad Numerick quotes@studio3mi.com 616-772-5244 3252 88TH Ave
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

INTUBATION BAYS

DeWys Manufacturing dewysmfg.com  
 contact@americangrowerresouce.com 616-677-5630 15300 8th Avenue

Marne, 49435 Ottawa

Rapid-Line rapid-line.com Ben
Bevers-Rios bbevers-rios@rapid-line.com 616-530-0061 x1307

616-204-6691
1475 Gezon Parkway SW
Grand Rapids, 49509 Kent

HANDS FREE DOOR PULL

3Dc19 3dc19.com Chris Kaminsky christopherwkaminsky@gmail.com 616-802-7088 Holland Kent

Excelerant Consulting excelerantconsulting.com Thomas Hickey thickey@excelerantconsulting.com 313-919-2638

Winners Brand winnersbrand.com Jennifer Isreals clientservices@winnersbrand.com 616-656-1154 5090 Kendrick Court SE
Grand Rapids, 49512 Kent

IMPORTER OF PPE
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Winners Brand winnersbrand.com Jennifer Isreals clientservices@winnersbrand.com 616-656-1154 5090 Kendrick Court SE
Grand Rapids, 49512 Kent

Wisemen Distillery wisemendistillery.com Miranda Rush Miranda@wisemendistillery.com 616-805-7003 4717 Broadmoor Ave SE
Grand Rapids, 49512 Kent

HAND SANITIZER (CONT.)
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Down Inc downinc.com Donna McLin dmclin@downinc.com 616-243-5134
616-481-3551

635 Evergreen St SE
Grand Rapids, 49507 Kent

PILLOWS

Jonathan Stevens jonathanstevens.com Ron Zagel RZAGEL@JONATHANSTEVENS.COM 995 - 36th St. SE
Grand Rapids, 49508 Kent

MATTRESS PADS

Blu Perspective bluperspective.com Corbin Collet ccollet@bluperspective.com 616-734-3596 7900 Logistics Dr., Suite D
Zeeland, 49464 Ottawa

N95 STERILIZATION

BlueWater Technologies bluewatertech.com Braden Graham bgraham@bluewatertech.com 616-591-4902 4245 44th Street S.E 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Rapid-Line rapid-line.com Ben
Bevers-Rios bbevers-rios@rapid-line.com 616-530-0061 x1307

616-204-6691
1475 Gezon Parkway SW
Grand Rapids, 49509 Kent

MEDICAL MOBILE CARTS

Great Lakes Chemical glcompanies.com Charles Holley cholley@glcompanies.com 616-591-8850 616 W. Centre Ave
Portage, 49024 Kalamazoo

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 OTTAWA AVE 
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

Racemark PPE racemark.com Emily Bailey ebailey@racemark.com 917-647-8094 1711 Hwy 41 South
Calhoun, Georgia 30701

KN95 MASKS
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Nutra Foods nutrafoodingredients.com Byron Yang bryonyang@nutrafoodingredients.com 616-656-9928 4683 50th Street 
Kentwood, 49512 Kent

PROTECTIVE SUITS - NOT GOWNS

Profile Films profilefilms.com Teddy
Ehmann teddy.ehmann@profilefilms.com 616-245-7260 1976 Avastar Pkwy NW

Grand Rapids, 49544 Kent

PLASTIC BAGS

Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

PPE DISPENSERS

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140
616-822-0212

535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 OTTAWA AVE 
Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

Machine Star LLC machinestar.com Brant Hendler sales@machine-star.com 616-245-6400 
616-443-4017

4674 Clay Ave. Suite D.
Grand Rapids, 49508 Kent

Rapid-Line rapid-line.com Ben
Bevers-Rios bbevers-rios@rapid-line.com 616-530-0061 x1307

616-204-6691
1475 Gezon Parkway SW
Grand Rapids, 49509 Kent

SNEEZE GUARDS
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Facilisafety facilisafety.com Service@Facilisafety.com 616-536-1150 6850 Southbelt Dr.
Grand Rapids, 49316 Kent

FastSign fastsigns.com Jeff Mayrose fastsigns.2213@fastsigns.servicesend.com 616-377-7491 2863 West Shore Dr, Unit 108
Holland, 49424 Ottawa

SAFETY SIGNAGE
Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County



125 Ottawa Avenue NW, Suite 450  Grand Rapids, MI 49503 p 616.771.0325       e info@rightplace.org       w rightplace.org10

Competitive Edge competitive-edge.net Terry
Powers tpowers@competitive-edge.net  616-226-8140

616-822-0212
535 Greenwood Ave SE, Suite 300 
East Grand Rapids, 49506 Kent

Green Giftz greengiftz.com Karen
Scarpino karen@greengiftz.com 616-735-1000 532 OTTAWA AVE 

Grand Rapids, 49503 Kent

THERMOMETERS

Hybrid Machining hybridmachining.com Timothy
DuMez tim@hybridmachining.com 616-834-1557 4518 128th Ave

Holland, 49424 Ottawa

Keystone Solutions Group keystone-pd.com Jim
Medsker jim.medsker@keystone-pd.com 269-217-3109 6387 Technology Ave., Suite F

Kalamazoo, 49009 Kalamazoo

SWAB & TEST KITS
Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County

Company Website Contact Email Phone Address County




